Optimising
                          indoor comfort
R i c k a r d  V A V  D i f f u s e r s
Reduces power consumption by lowering demand
on air handling system
Provides occupant with total control over their environment
Simple, easy to install plug and play system
Compatible with most commonly used

300
VSD3001S495 VSD3001S595 Air flow (L/s) 176 216 250 280 307 332 355 377 398
Throw (m) 2.5 2.8 3.3 3.7 4.2 4.6 4.8 5.2 5.4
VCD3001S495 VCD3001S595 NC Level (NC) 27 28 30 32 35 37 39 41 43
350
Not available VSD3501S595 Air flow (L/s) 246 301 349 389 426 461 492 523 551
Throw (m) 2.7 3.2 3.6 4.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.7 5.9
Not available VCD3501S595 NC Level (NC) 27 28 30 32 35 38 40 43 45
Neck
size
(mm)
Part Numbers*
595mm x 595mm
Neck Total Pressure (Pa)
30 40 50 60 70
150 VSW1501S595
Air flow (L/s) 68 79 88 96 104
Throw (m) 1.8 2.1 2.3 2.5 2.7
NC Level (NC) 26 29 31 33 35
200 VSW2001S595
Air flow (L/s) 112 130 145 159 172
Throw (m) 2.2 2.5 2.8 3.1 3.3
NC Level (NC) 28 31 33 35 37
250 VSW2501S595
Air flow (L/s) 159 183 205 225 243
Throw (m) 2.9 3.3 3.7 4.1 4.4
NC Level (NC) 29 33 35 37 39
300 VSW3001S595
Air flow (L/s) 194 224 250 274 296
Throw (m) 2.9 3.3 3.7 4.1 4.4
NC Level (NC) 30 33 36 38 40
Square to
Swirl Diffuser
Neck
size
(mm)
Width
size
(mm)
Part Numbers#
Neck Pressure (Pa) Neck Pressure (Pa) Neck Pressure (Pa)
Single Slot
(80mm, high)
Dual Slot
(120mm, high)
30 40 50 60 70 30 40 50 60 70 30 40 50 60 70
150 600 VLN6001/1 VLN6001/2
Air flow (L/s) 41 48 53 59 64 54 62 69 76 82 41 48 53 59 64
Throw (m) 4.5 4.8 5.1 5.4 5.6 3.2 3.4 3.6 3.8 3.9 6.4 6.9 7.3 7.6 7.9
NC Level (NC) 30 33 35 37 39 30 33 35 37 39 30 33 35 37 39
200 900 VLN9001/1 VLN9001/2
Air flow (L/s) 71 82 92 99 108 85 98 109 120 129 71 82 92 99 108
Throw (m) 5.5 5.9 6.3 6.6 6.8 3.9 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8 7.8 8.4 8.9 9.3 9.7
NC Level (NC) 32 35 37 39 41 32 35 37 39 41 32 35 37 39 41
250 1200 VLN12001/1 VLN12001/2
Air flow (L/s) 96 111 124 135 146 118 137 153 168 181 96 111 124 135 146
Throw (m) 6.4 6.9 7.3 7.6 7.9 4.5 4.8 5.1 5.4 5.6 9.0 9.7 10.3 10.7 11.2
NC Level (NC) 33 36 38 40 42 33 36 38 40 42 33 36 38 40 42
300 1500 VLN15001/1 VLN15001/2
Air flow (L/s) 118 136 151 166 179 155 179 199 218 236 118 136 151 166 179
Throw (m) 7.1 7.7 8.1 8.5 8.8 5.0 5.4 5.7 6.0 5.2 10 10.8 11.5 12.0 12.5
NC Level (NC) 34 37 39 41 43 34 37 39 41 43 34 37 39 41 43
Electronic Variable Linear Diffuser

Throw (m) 2.5 2.8 3.3 3.7 4.2 4.6 4.8 5.2 5.4
VCD3004S495 VCD3004S595 NC Level (NC) 27 28 30 32 35 37 39 41 43
© FANTECH 20
*   Add OC to part number to order diffusers with Occupancy Sensor
*   Add AS to part number to order diffusers with Air Flow Sensor
*   Add OCAS to part number to order diffusers with Occupancy and Air Flow Sensors
#   Add AS to part number to order diffusers with Air Flow Sensor
Width
size
(mm)
Part Numbers#
(150mm, high)
Standard Electric Duct
Static Pressure (Pa)
20 30 40 50
500 WBD5001/150
Air flow (L/s) 165 219 258 292
Throw (m) 8.7 10.0 11.4 12.8
NC Level (NC) 30 35 39 41
550 WBD5501/150
Air flow (L/s) 190 250 288 302
Throw (m) 8.8 10.5 11.2 12.8
NC Level (NC) 30 34 38 41
600 WBD6001/150
Air flow (L/s) 215 285 330 350
Throw (m) 9.2 11.6 13.1 15.9
NC Level (NC) 31 35 38 41
650 WBD6501/150
Air flow (L/s) 230 300 350 370
Throw (m) 9.4 10.3 13.0 15.0
NC Level (NC) 32 35 39 42
700 WBD7001/150
Air flow (L/s) 267 329 378 410
Throw (m) 9.7 11.0 14.0 15.0
NC Level (NC) 32 35 39 42
Width
Part Numbers#ss
h)
Control Cables
Part Numbers Description
RICK-CA-SLA6 6M Slave Cable
RICK-CA-SLA8 8M Slave Cable
RICK-JOIN Slave Cable Joiner
RICK-CA-CU20 PSU to MCU Comms Cable 20m Long
RICK-CA-CU40 PSU to MCU Comms Cable 40m Long
RICK-CA-CU80 PSU to MCU Comms Cable 80m Long
RICK-INSULATION Diffuser Tile Insulation
Relief Ring
Part Numbers Neck size
RELIEF200 200mm
RELIEF250 250mm
RELIEF300 300mm
RELIEF350 350mm
Electronic Control Range
Part Numbers Description
RICK-OBCKIT On-Board Controller
RICK-WSKIT No occupancy sensor
RICK-OCWSKIT With occupancy sensor
RICK-MLMPS Power supply unit
RICK-CU-USB USB connection module
Master Communication Module
Part Numbers Description
RICK-CU-RICK Base model
RICK-CU-BNIP BacNet/ IP BMS Interface
RICK-CU-BNTP BacNet ms/ tp BMS Interface
RICK-CU-LW LonWorks BMS Interface
Width
size
(mm)
Part
Numbers#
(100mm, high)
Standard Electric Duct
Static Pressure (Pa)
20 30 40 50
300 WBD3001/100
Air flow (L/s) 58 75 90 95
Throw (m) 5.2 6.4 7.2 8.3
NC Level (NC) 28 32 36 38
350 WBD3501/100
Air flow (L/s) 80 102 113 122
Throw (m) 7.2 8.2 9.5 10.1
NC Level (NC) 29 33 37 39
400 WBD4001/100
Air flow (L/s) 100 130 149 155
Throw (m) 7.8 8.6 10.4 10.7
NC Level (NC) 29 33 36 38
450 WBD4501/100
Air flow (L/s) 105 140 153 160
Throw (m) 7.0 8.4 9.1 10.7
NC Level (NC) 29 33 37 39
500 WBD5001/100
Air flow (L/s) 110 144 162 170
Throw (m) 8.4 9.4 10.0 11.4
NC Level (NC) 29 34 37 39
550 WBD5501/100
Air flow (L/s) 120 156 185 200
Throw (m) 8.2 9.5 10.6 11.7
NC Level (NC) 30 34 38 40
600 WBD6001/100
Air flow (L/s) 135 178 205 216
Throw (m) 8.6 9.9 11.4 12.6
NC Level (NC) 30 34 38 40
650 WBD6501/100
Air flow (L/s) 160 215 252 275
Throw (m) 8.8 10.3 11.7 13.0
NC Level (NC) 30 33 38 41
Electronic Variable Bulkhead Diffuser